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DATE NAME TEXT 
 
6/4-5 
 
 
6/11-12 
 
 
6/18-19 
 
 
6/25-26 
 
 
7/2-3 
 
 
7/9-10 
 
 
7/16-17 
 
 
7/23-24 
 
 
7/30-31 
 
 
8/6-7 
 
 
8/13-14 

 
The Spirit’s Benefits:  
 
 
The Fruit of Love 
 
 
The Fruit of Joy 
 
 
The Fruit of Peace 
 
 
The Fruit of Patience 
 
 
The Fruit of Kindness 
 
 
The Fruit of Goodness 
 
 
The Fruit of Faithfulness 
 
 
The Fruit of Gentleness 
 
 
The Fruit of Self-Control 
 
 
Walking by the Spirit  
 

 
1 Corinthians 12:12-13; Romans 8:9-11; 1 Corinthians 12:4-7;
Ephesians 5:18; Ephesians 1:13 
 
Galatians 5:22; John 15:9; 1 John 4:7-12 
 
 
Galatians 5:22; Luke 10:21; 1 Peter 1:8-9 
 
 
Galatians 5:22; John 14:27; Philippians 4:8-9 
 
 
Galatians 5:22; 1 Timothy 1:15-16; 1 Thessalonians 5:14 
 

 
Galatians 5:22; Titus 3:4-5; Jeremiah 9:23-24 
 
 
Galatians 5:22; Luke 1:53; Galatians 6:9-10 
 
 
Galatians 5:22; Hebrews 2:17; 1 Corinthians 4:2 
 
 
Galatians 5:23; Matthew 11:28-30; Philippians 4:4-5 
 
 
Galatians 5:23; 1 Peter 2:23; Titus 2:11-12 
 
 
Galatians 5:16-17; Ephesians 4:30; 1 Thessalonians 5:19 
 

 


