HOW TO LIVE YOUR MOST PRODUCTIVE LIFE Lake Pointe Church Life Groups Series Summer 2011

DATE	NAME	TEXT
6/4-5	The Spirit's Benefits:	1 Corinthians 12:12-13; Romans 8:9-11; 1 Corinthians 12:4-7 Ephesians 5:18; Ephesians 1:13
6/11-12	The Fruit of Love	Galatians 5:22; John 15:9; 1 John 4:7-12
6/18-19	The Fruit of Joy	Galatians 5:22; Luke 10:21; 1 Peter 1:8-9
6/25-26	The Fruit of Peace	Galatians 5:22; John 14:27; Philippians 4:8-9
7/2-3	The Fruit of Patience	Galatians 5:22; 1 Timothy 1:15-16; 1 Thessalonians 5:14
7/9-10	The Fruit of Kindness	Galatians 5:22; Titus 3:4-5; Jeremiah 9:23-24
7/16-17	The Fruit of Goodness	Galatians 5:22; Luke 1:53; Galatians 6:9-10
7/23-24	The Fruit of Faithfulness	Galatians 5:22; Hebrews 2:17; 1 Corinthians 4:2
7/30-31	The Fruit of Gentleness	Galatians 5:23; Matthew 11:28-30; Philippians 4:4-5
8/6-7	The Fruit of Self-Control	Galatians 5:23; 1 Peter 2:23; Titus 2:11-12
8/13-14	Walking by the Spirit	Galatians 5:16-17; Ephesians 4:30; 1 Thessalonians 5:19